Oxnard Seminar
Thursday, June 8, 2023

Oxnard Performing Arts Center

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

800 Hobson Way

Oxnard, CA 93030

DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (2.0 Law, 5.0 Other)

6:30

7:00

715

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:30

1115

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Registration — Coffee service provided.

Continuing Education Requirements
Maryana Schmidt, PAPA

Snakes of Southern California
Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control

Mosquito Control
Rich Garcia, Veseris

Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Identification and Biology and Control of Wasps
Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control

An Update on Preparing for Field and Site Inspections
Norma Chavez, Target Specialty Products

Lunch - Provided

Practical Gopher and Mole Control
Eric Magana, Eric’s Tree and Landscape Pest Services

Weed Control in Landscape & Turf
Heidi Burgess, Corteva agriscience

Respiratory Protection Review
Kelly Amodeo, CA DPR

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

*Denotes a Member of PAPA's Board of Directors



https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/Seminar%20Registration%20Form.pdf

