

*Denotes a Member of PAPA's Board of Directors

Oxnard Seminar Thursday, June 8, 2023 Oxnard Performing Arts Center 800 Hobson Way Oxnard, CA 93030 DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (2.0 Law, 5.0 Other)

Click here for a registration form.

6:30	Registration – Coffee service provided.
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Schmidt, PAPA
7:15	Snakes of Southern California Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control
8:15	Mosquito Control Rich Garcia, Veseris
9:15	Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Identification and Biology and Control of Wasps Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control
10:30	An Update on Preparing for Field and Site Inspections Norma Chavez, Target Specialty Products
11:15	Lunch - Provided
12:00	Practical Gopher and Mole Control Eric Magana, Eric's Tree and Landscape Pest Services
1:00	Weed Control in Landscape & Turf Heidi Burgess, Corteva agriscience
2:00	Respiratory Protection Review Kelly Amodeo, CA DPR
3:00	End of Program – Thank you for attending!